Features
■ Bushing mount
■ Excellent resolution
■ Non-standard features and specifi cations
 available
■ Small diameter
■ High rotational life
■ RoHS compliant*

                               .25                  .13DECIMALS: .XX ±
 (.010),
.XXX ±
 (.005)
FRACTIONS: ±1/64
                         MMDIMENSIONS:
  (IN)
  .25
(.010)
X 45 ° CHAMFER
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution
3700S-1-102L 1,000 0.43
3700S-1-202L 2,000 0.35
3700S-1-502L 5,000 0.34
3700S-1-103L 10,000 0.26
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
3701H-1-102L 1,000
3701H-1-202L 2,000
3701H-1-502L 5,000
3701H-1-103L 10,000 REV. 06/12
ROHS IDENTIFIER:
 L = COMPLIANT*
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты